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Accountant
Francis S. Infurchia, Jr., Francis S. Infurchia & Company, LLC 
203.852.7088 | frankjr@fsicpa.com

Appliance Repair
William Nuzzo, Acme Appliance 
203.855.1712

Appraiser
Larry Kelly, Larry Kelly Appraisal Service 
203.254.1838 | larry@lk-appraisals.com 
1548 Round Hill Road, Fairfield, CT 06824

Taylor P. Beerbower, Mulberry Street Appraisals 
914.772.2392 | taylor.beerbower@gmail.com 
37 Treasure Road, Fairfield, CT 06824

Omar Arce, Rushmore Appraisal Group, LLC 
203.550.1077 | reports@rushmoreappraisalgroup.com 
15 Greenwich Avenue, #26, Stamford, CT 06902

Attorney
Doug Bayer, Bayer Law, PLLC 
203.762.0751 | dbayer@bayerlawct.com 
195 Danbury Road, Suite 160A, Wilton, CT 06897

John J. Bove, Esq 
203.853.1344 | johnbove@bovelawct.com 
6 Liale Way, Norwalk, CT 06855

Mary P. Keating Esq, LLC 
203.655.7200 | mkeating@mkeatinglaw.com 
23 Old Kings Highway South, First Floor, Darien, CT 06820

Amy S. Zabetakis, Esq, Rucci Law Group, LLC 
203.202.9686 x 204 | azabetakis@ruccilawgroup.com 
19 Old Kings Highway South, Darien, CT 06820

Chimney Service
O’Connell Chimney Experts (Cleaning, Repairs and Rebuilds) 
203.329.1245

James, August West Chimney Sweep (Inspections and Cleaning) 
203.655.4400



Compass Connecticut, LLC is a licensed real estate broker. All material is intended for informational purposes only and
is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or
withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to the accuracy of any description or measurements (including
square footage). This is not intended to solicit property already listed. No financial or legal advice provided. Equal
Housing Opportunity. Photos may be virtually staged or digitally enhanced and may not reflect actual property

Cleaning Service
Miguel Morales, A Morales and Son Duct Cleaning Service, LLC 
203.583.2465 | fishingbuddy32@aol.com 
Subzero Coil Cleaning, Dryer Vent Cleaning, A/C and Heating Duct Vent 
Cleaning, Hood Cleaning & Grill Cleaning

Cris Rodriguez, Cleaning Care Solutions, LLC 
203.725.1095 | ccaresolutionsllc@gmail.com

Greg Oliver, Orange Cleaning Services 
203.961.3314 | greg@orangecleaningservices.net

Toba Lumbantobing, Plaza Park Cleaning Services 
914.261.4777 | morris@plazaparkinteriors.com

Custom Cabinetry
Nick Zerzan, Zerzan Woodworking 
203.247.3797 | n.zerzan@gmail.com

Electric
Richard DeForest, Jr., DeForest Electrical Contracting, LLC 
203.515.6517 | rick.deforest17@gmail.com 
25 Old Kings Highway North, Suite 13 #226, Darien, CT 06820

Hafid Khannouchi, Khannnouchi Electric, LLC 
203.667.3889 | khannouchihafid@gmail.com 
39 Sawyer Road, Fairfield, CT 06824

Environmental Tes;ng and Remediation
Dick Louis, Enviro Shield (Oil Tank Scans and Remediation Consulting) 
203.380.5644 | rdl@enviroshield.com 
250 Moffia Street, Stratford, CT 06615

Matthew Waletzke, Healthy Dwelling (Testing) 
347.871.6860 | matt@healthydwellings.com

Andrew Fry, FDX Restoration (Remediator) 
203.853.2193 | andrew@fdxrestoration.com 
33 McAllister Avenue, Norwalk, CT 06854

Peter Shannon, RTK Environmental Group (Testing) 
203.644.9276 | pshannon@rtkenvironmental.com
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Firewood
James Potter
203.322.1934
 
Fencing
Phillip Bellissimo, Fence Factory
203.324.3654 | 
22 Dyke Lane, Stamford, CT 06902
 
Handyman
Ron Bennett, Ron Bennett Home Maintenance and Repair
203.979.7342 | ronbennetthomerepair@gmail.com
 
Heating and Cooling
Connor Whitely, Levco 
Mention me and we both get a credit on our next bill
203.324.5500 | 
One Muller Avenue, Norwalk, CT 06851
 
Tony Licio, Atmosphere Cooling and Heating, LLC
203.667.1516 | 
 
Inspector
John Dehler, CT Coastal Home Inspections
203.917.5736 | 
 
Tom Baldwin, Baldwin Home Inspection Services
203.826.4833 | 
 
Brad Lareau, The Certified Home
203.655.1019 | 
 
Insurance
Meredith Bach, Cross Insurance
917.940.8913 | 
1100 East Putnam Avenue, Riverside, CT 06878
 
Ian Blakeney, Marsh
929.946.1545 | 
350 Madison Avenue, 7th Floor, New York, NY 10017
 
Ali Lozano, Bouvier Insurance
860.232.4491 | 
29 North Main Street, West Hartford, CT 06107

info@fence-factory.com

connor.whitely@leveco.com

atmospheretony@aol.com

jwdehler@gmail.com

baldwinhomeinspections@gmail.com

brad@thecertifiedhome.com

mereditth.bach@crossagency.com

ian.blakeney@marshmma.com

alozano@binsurance.com
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Landscaping
Mario Lombardi (Trees, Mowing and Masonry)
203.803.9674
 
Jonathan Maurais, Tuff Lawn Service (Lawn Treatment and Tick Control)
203.807.0730 | 
 
Locksmith
Peter Delinski, Pete’s Lock and Key Shop
203.655.7590 | 
425 Post Road, Darien, CT 06820
 
Mortgage Bankers and Brokers
Jarret Coleman, US Bank
860.808.7473 | 
222 Railroad Ave, Building 1, Greenwich, CT 06830
 
Jay Couillard, Alliant Credit Union
914.434.5036 | 
11545 W. Touhy Ave, Chicago, IL 60666
 
Jay DeCastro, Chase Bank
203.962.3278 | 
1150 E Putnum Avenue, Riverside, CT 06878
 
Hal Kappelman, OriginPoint
614.406.5008 | 
8 Wright Street, First Floor, Westport, CT 06880
 
Joe Potvin, Citi
203.305.0945 | 
750 Washington Blvd, 7th Floor, Stamford, CT 06901
 
Mover
Emanuel Minnick
203.376.7070

Mike Hennessey, Muscle Man Movers
203.348.4062 | 
 
 
Organizer
Erin Barone, Simple Organized Solutions (SOS)
914.924.7346

Stephanie Jones, The Realistic Organizer
513.571.4663 | 

customerservice@tufflawn.com

peteslock@aol.com

jarret.coleman@usbank.com

jcouillard@alliantcreditunion.com

jay.decastro@jpmorgan.com

hal.kappelman@originpoint.com

joseph.potvin@citi.com

musclemanmoversandstorage@gmail.com

therealisticorganizer@gmail.com
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Painting
Jonathan Garcia, Jonathan Painting Service
203.540.1533 | 
 
Pest Control
Reid Boone, All About Bats & Wildlife Inc.
800.762.6392 |reid@aabats.com
 
Alex Dawson, Fox Pest Control
435.557.2918 | 
 
Pes Tecs
203.559.4032 | 
 
Plumbing
Kevin Simpson, Kevin Simpson Plumbing
203.395.0433 | 
P.O. Box 423, Westport, CT 06881
 
Tommaso Conte, Conte Plumbing and Heating
203.561.8057 | 
1334 Long Ridge Road, Stamford, CT 06903
 
Roofing
Woody Priest, Burr Roofing and Siding
203.856.8131 | 
Septic
Ralph Palladino, D Palladino and Son Septic Co
203.966.9349 | 
 
Soil & Wetland
Otto Theall, Soil & Wetland Science, LLC
203.247.0650 | 
 
Staging
Kate DeCarlo, Greystone Staging and Design 
203.252.9686 |  | 
1037 E Putnam Avenue, Riverside, CT 06878
 
Tile
Mike Music, Mike’s Tile and Marble Installation
203.223.1605 | 

Tree Service
Ward Garrity, Ward’s Trees
203.322.3110

info@jonathanpainting.com

alex.dawson@fox-pest.com

info@pestecs.com

simpson2138733@yahoo.com

conteplumbingheating@gmail.com

woody@burr123.com

office@palladinoandsonseptic.com

soilwetlandsci@aol.com

kate@gsdhomestaging.com www.gsdhomestaging.com

mehomusic68@yahoo.com
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Wells
Chris Kelly, Loren Findorak Drilling, Inc
203.762.0027 | 
 
Window Treatments
Peter Fullam, Fullam’s
203.853.3501| 

lorenfindorakdrilling@gmail.com

https://www.fullams-shutters.com
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